

Complain Case No. 58/2023 (Reg No. 58/2023)
WB JO Code 01449

Order dated: 08/10/2025

Today is fixed for payment .

Both the parties are present by filling hazira .

The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

Fix : 06/11/2025 for payment .

BC 11to comply .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur